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ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Top 10 Section Winners For 2015 Fougeres

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1,020 Members sent 8,635 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 23 May 2015 @ 11 : 15: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time YPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
Section: A
43 1A S & L Harris Havant 175 91 GB13N01053 4:07:49 1243.228 F 85.50 0.00 100.00 0.00 185.50 10f10
84 2A Alan Holdaway Emsworth 174 214 GB14N72326 4:09:45 1227.049 0.00 0.00 34.16 0.00 34.16 10f25
113 3A M.Foster & Sons Petersfield 187 713 GB13L18847 4:30:50 1217.845 0.00 0.00 31.63 0.00 3163 10f12
191 4A D & D McFadden Cranleigh 197 411 GB10N87249 4:49:54  1197.416 0.00 0.00 29.28 0.00 29.28 10f25
207 5A Mr M J Skidmore & Mr R Goble  Havant 174 398 GB13N77712 4:16:32  1195.315 0.00 0.00 27.11 0.00 27.11 10f16
332 6A Tom Powers Letton 192 207 GB13S69049 4:48:39 1171.408 0.00 0.00 2511 0.00 2511 10f8
376 7A Mr & Mrs Ray Wake Havant 175 13 GB10E49969 4:24:48 1163.191 ABCDE 137.45 0.00 23.25 0.00 160.70 10f2
436 8A Mr M J Skidmore & Mr R Goble  Havant 174 398 GB14N77515 4:25:42  1154.076 0.00 0.00 21.52 0.00 2152 20f16
441 9A S & L Harris Havant 175 91 GB12A20269 4:27:02 1153.760 0.00 0.00 19.93 0.00 19.93 2 0f10
492 10A D & D McFadden Cranleigh 197 411 GB11N53285 5:02:58 1145.773 0.00 0.00 18.45 0.00 18.45 2 0f 25
Section: B

2 1B Darling & Ede Southampton 175 1452 GB14N92270 3:55:40 1313.099 Y 0.00 0.00 100.00 274.47 374.47 10f10
15 2B Colin Edwards Romsey 184 1028 GB14N58600 4:17:35 1261.215 ABCLM 70.00 30.00 55.02 19.07 174.09 10f5
16 3B Colin Edwards Romsey 184 1028 GB13A37041 4:17:54 1259.667 ABLM 30.00 30.00 50.95 9.53 120.48 20f5
23 4B P Priddle Southampton 177 672 GB13K08272 4:09:19 1252.197 0.00 0.00 47.17 0.00 47.17 10f8
37 5B Graham Matthews Fareham 175 519 GB13N47226 4:05:52 1245.331 0.00 0.00 43.68 0.00 43.68 10f10
50 6B Mr & Mrs D Waterhouse Portsmouth 173 1442 GB12N10549 4:06:45 1239.812 0.00 0.00 40.44 0.00 4044 10f24
66 7B R Thomas Portsmouth 173 1445 GB13N14786 4:08:22 1231.748 0.00 0.00 37.45 0.00 37.45 10f15
86 8B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson Petersfield 183 1614 GB14N40047 4:24:02  1225.959 0.00 0.00 34.67 0.00 34.67 1 0f 100
93 9B Darling & Ede Southampton 175 1452 GB14R36701 4:13:09 1222.412 0.00 0.00 32.11 0.00 32.11 2 0f10
101 10B Mr & Mrs D Waterhouse Portsmouth 173 1442 GB13N02536 4:10:40 1220.439 0.00 0.00 29.73 0.00 29.73 20f24
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ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Top 10 Section Winners For 2015 Fougeres

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1,020 Members sent 8,635 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 23 May 2015 @ 11 : 15: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time YPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
Section: C
92 1C W Woods Shaftesbury 189 1664 GB13E45020 4:33:10 1223.810 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 10f4
233 2C W Woods Shaftesbury 189 1664 GB11F37406 4:41:06 1189.271 0.00 0.00 27.06 0.00 27.06 20f4
234 3C Mr & Mrs.Hodges Templecombe 193 1699 GB14N91538 4:47:05 1189.140 0.00 0.00 25.05 0.00 2505 10f10
266 4C S Laws Poole 170 546 GB14N06586 4:13:27 1182.669 0.00 0.00 23.20 0.00 23.20 10f25
358 6C M & M Wiffen Dorchester 173 1687 GB12N33252 4:22:38 1165.732 B 20.00 0.00 19.89 0.00 39.89 10f4
363 7C Mr & Mrs.Hodges Templecombe 193 1699 GB13N78106 4:52:54  1165.525 0.00 0.00 18.41 0.00 18.41 20f10
390 8C MrJ P Halstead Nr Gillingham 191 594 GB13J06705 4:50:03 1161.021 ABC 64.20 0.00 17.05 0.00 81.25 10f9
512 9C Mr J P Halstead Nr Gillingham 191 594 GB12J07413 4:54:30 1143.477 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f9
604 10C C AJRiley Blandford Forum 176 140 GB13N06299 4:33:35 1132.773 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
Section: D
742 1D A J Weymouth Wellington 203 1130 GB13N47019 5:20:28 1118.400 ABCDEFG 333.50 0.00 100.00 0.00 433.50 10f12
967 3D Mark & Sarah Beavis Newton Abbot 187 1029 GB13N93886 5:02:56  1089.841 0.00 0.00 39.08 0.00 39.08 10f5
1,097 5D P & D Clarke Taunton 211 664 GB14N74966 5:46:06 1074.914 0.00 0.00 33.50 0.00 33.50 10f18
1,366 9D Mr & Mrs P Pym & R Pym Exeter 193 772 GB13H47848 5:28:21 1036.857 ABCDE 120.80 0.00 24.63 0.00 145.43 10f6
1,382 10D A & J Baker Tiverton 204 1664 GB14R46154 5:48:41 1034.518 0.00 0.00 22.80 0.00 22.80 10f10
Section: E
12 1E M Gilbert Winkfield 216 291 GB14J06031 5:00:01 1268.100 0.00 0.00 100.00 28.60 128.60 1 Of 120
34 2E Laz Gorman Slough 222 45 GB13B47624 5:13:25 1246.791 B 20.00 0.00 71.36 0.00 91.36 10f10
42 3E S & P Kulpa Reading 214 1386 GB13N12330 5:04:04 1243.234 ABCLMN 70.00 70.00 66.07 0.00 206.07 10f 20
62 4E M Gilbert Winkfield 216 291 GB14J05877 5:08:36 1232.829 0.00 0.00 61.18 0.00 61.18 2 0Of 120
81 5E M Gilbert Winkfield 216 291 GB11J10697 5:09:55 1227.591 0.00 0.00 56.65 0.00 56.65 3 0Of 120
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Nat
Pos

95
116
118
120
126

Top 10 Section Winners For

1,020 Members sent 8,635 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 23 May 2015 @ 11 : 15: 00

Sect
Pos

Name

6E Mr & Mrs S Fear
7E M Gilbert

8E Mr & Mrs T Chard
9E Mr & Mrs K Hine

10E S & P Kulpa

Section: F

22
46
54
58
64
94

108

200

2F P Kenny

3F E Smith & D Baker
4F N Charlton

5F N B Finch

6F P Kenny

7F P Kenny

8F Bob Taylor & Son

10F P Kenny

Section: G

60 1G C & J Howse & D Parsons

104 2G C M Nelmes

214 3G W G Harris

235 4G Mr & Mrs G & M Wile & S Lias
236 5G B E Milkins

241 6G R & J Whiteside

265 7G Stuart Wilcox

277 8G C & J Howse & D Parsons
12 July 2021

Town
Hayes
Winkfield
Reading
Hayes

Reading

Wantage
Swindon

Andover

Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Abingdon
Wantage

Devizes
Bristol
Elton
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Devizes

Distance
Miles Yards

222
216
214
223
214

225
223
206
225
225
225
232
225

209
221
247
222
221
226
222
209

443
291
601
1503
1386

1254
1022
845
412
1254
1254
173
1254

965
1641
1351

119
1443
1192
1426

965

2015 Fougeres

Ring Number

GB13N79801
GB14J05742
GB13N45338
BELG2014-2277
GB13N12375

GB14N90353
GB11J11789
GB14N21554
GB14N09084
GB14N90323
GB14N90369
GB11Vv10012
GB13N66852

GB14N92840
GB14N28265
GB13H18965
GB13N19218
GB14N39556
GB13R19945
GB13J16156
GB14J08094

Wing
Time
5:20:06
5:12:56
5:10:24
5:24:20
5:11:40

5:17:06
5:17:09
4:53:32
5:21:09
5:22:26
5:25:03
5:35:11
5:32:04

4:59:04
5:20:17
6:05:12
5:28:41
5:28:28
5:35:57
5:31:33
5:12:19

YPM
1222.011
1215.757
1215.338
1214.747
1212.918

1252.772
1240.744
1238.037
1234.355
1232.050
1222.132
1218.715
1196.308

1233.187
1219.548
1194.056
1189.105
1188.562
1187.534
1182.766
1180.869

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect

Pools Won Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00

c 40.00
ABCDEFLMNOPQ 310.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ABLM

0.00
0.00
0.00
481.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ABCDEFGKLMNOPQV

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
310.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
433.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

52.45
48.57
44.97
41.64
38.55

31.31
28.99
26.84
24.85
23.01
21.31
19.73
16.91

100.00
55.26
51.17
47.38
43.87
40.62
37.61
34.82

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Tot
Money

52.45
48.57
44.97
81.64
658.55

3131
28.99
26.84
84.85
23.01
21.31
19.73
16.91

100.00
55.26
51.17

962.33
43.87
40.62
37.61
34.82

Birds
Sent

10f4
4 Of 120
10f15
10f15
20f 20

10f8
10f16
10f6
10f4
20f8
30f8
10f5
408

10f 40
10f8
10f14
10f8
10f12
10f 48
10f 28
20f 40
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Top 10 Section Winners For

1,020 Members sent 8,635 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect

Pos Pos Name
279 9G R & J Whiteside

290 10G G G & C J Cooper

Section: H

375 1H A Smith

555 2H John Searle

577 3H A Smith

640 4H John Searle

723 5H C Crick & Son

729 6H C Crick & Son

908 7H A Smith

934 8H S Petherbridge & Son

975 9H Mr & Mrs R Thompson
1,044 10H R Eccles And Son

Section: |

14 1
32 2
38 3
59 4
67 5
87 6
127 7
141 8
150 9

G & J Jones & Adams
Robert J Rome

John Bate

M.Yates & Son

E W Froggatt

Mr & Mrs J Wright
John Bate

M.Yates & Son

Kevin Godfrey

12 July 2021

23 May 2015 @ 11 : 15: 00

Town
Bristol
Bath

Wellingborough
Cambridge
Wellingborough
Cambridge
Stotfold
Stotfold
Wellingborough
Milton Keynes
Stotfold
Baldock

Redditch
Cheltenham
Birmingham
Tamworth
Rugeley
Lutterworth
Birmingham
Tamworth
Chipping Norton

2015 Fougeres

Distance
Miles Yards
226 1192
213 789
277 597
267 1468
277 597
267 1468
257 611
257 611
277 597
258 372
257 965
256 495
276 527
248 1462
286 463
297 1018
312 740
287 134
286 463
297 1018
250 472

Ring Number

GB13R19974
GB12N88082

GB13N01877
GB13N29920
GB12724084
GB12N22222
GB11N85882
GB11H02410
GB12724098
GB13J40007
GB12B38593
GB11B31906

GB13R48434
GB12C34617
GB12A39841
GB13714535
GB12N00278
GB11729548
GB12A39188
GB13714524
GB13A37895

Wing
Time
5:37:59
5:18:34

6:59:36
6:53:54
7:09:31
6:57:46
6:44:25
6:44:30
7:24:59
6:55:18
6:56:12
6:57:23

6:24:58
5:50:57
6:44:37
7:04:29
7:26:31
6:52:17
6:55:23
7:13:17
6:04:59

YPM
1180.390
1179.248

1163.291
1138.894
1136.433
1128.352
1119.963
1119.732
1096.933
1094.274
1089.104
1080.676

1263.191
1247.873
1245.186
1233.825
1231.454
1225.500
1212.911
1208.766
1206.828

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Sect Open Sect Open
Pools Won Pools Pools  Money Money
0.00 0.00 32.24 0.00
0.00 0.00 29.86 0.00
0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.82 0.00
0.00 0.00 22.98 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.28 0.00
ABCDEFGK 128.30 0.00 19.70 0.00
B 13.25 0.00 18.24 0.00
0.00 0.00 16.89 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ABCD 130.00 0.00 100.00  19.07
0.00 0.00 30.49 0.00
0.00 0.00 28.23 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.14 0.00
AB 30.00 0.00 24.20 0.00
ABCDEF 240.85 0.00 22.41 0.00
0.00 0.00 20.75 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.21 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.79 0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
32.24 2 0f 48
29.86 10f12
100.00 10f28
24.82 10f 20
22.98 2 0f 28
21.28 20f20
148.00 10f5
31.49 20f5
16.89 30f 28
0.00 10f10
0.00 10f10
0.00 10f8
249.07 10f10
30.49 10f 28
28.23 10f24
26.14 10f13
54.20 10f 20
263.26 10f2
20.75 20f24
19.21 20f13
17.79 10f20
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Nat
Pos

159

Sect
Pos

10l

1,020 Members sent 8,635 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Kevin Godfrey

Section: J

9
25
30
33
35
39
a7
63
74
90

1J
2]
3J
4]
5J
6J
7J
8J
9J
10J

Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland
J A Hamplett

E Jones

E Jones

F Machin & Son
W.Whitehouse

J A Hamplett

Mr & Mrs P Beesty

J A Hamplett

R Stokes & Son

Section: K

1

3
10
11
13
17
20
21
27

12 July 2021

1K
2K
4K
5K
6K
7K
8K
9K
10K

Pearson & Dransfield
D.W.Thompson

1 & K & J. Gaunt
Norman Lidster

Mr T Roebuck & Son
Lee Turner

Peter Hagland

J R Woods

L & A Stuckey

Top 10 Section Winners For

23 May 2015 @ 11 : 15: 00

Town

Chipping Norton

Stoke-on-Trent
Stafford
Telford

Telford

Stoke on Trent
Dudley
Stafford
Shrewsbury
Stafford
Kidderminster

Barnsley
Barnsley

Nr Wakefield
Rawmarsh
Rotherham
Barnsley

Nr Doncaster
Barnsley

Normanton

250

330
311
306
306
332
292
311
310
311
287

363
362
373
354
354
359
351
364
371

Distance
Miles Yards

472

773
1205
153
153
588
1119
1205
167
1205
1535

870
1042
862
867
1214
659
1142
1101
743

2015 Fougeres

Ring Number
GB13A37903

GB13N76590
GB12713111
GB12N11760
GB09716637
GB12N92435
GB14S38948
GB12713095
GB12S89034
GB13725019
GB14711883

GB13N81358
GB12S74234
GB12K00601
GB13746976
GB12736026
GB10B23564
GB14703367
GB12R02349
GB12J04273

Wing
Time

6:05:50

7:34:36
7:18:11
7:11:36
7:11:51
7:49:19
6:53:44
7:22:14
7:22:56
7:25:55
6:53:56

8:00:47
8:10:32
8:38:05
8:11:44
8:12:34
8:22:07
8:13:12
8:31:49
8:42:47

YPM
1204.024

1279.307
1251.918
1248.182
1247.459
1246.302
1244.863
1240.453
1232.171
1230.206
1224.006

1330.650
1300.956
1268.795
1268.791
1267.349
1259.666
1254.866
1253.849
1250.427

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect Open
Pools Won Pools Pools
0.00 0.00
ABCDLMN 130.00 70.00
ABC 70.00 0.00
ABCDEFGLMNOPQR 510.00 510.00
ABCLMN 70.00 70.00
ABCDEFG 347.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
ABCDEFLMNOP 310.00  210.00
ABCD 130.00 0.00
AB 30.00 0.00
ABCDEFJ 208.03 0.00
0.00 0.00
X+New Car 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
ABLM 30.00 30.00
AB 30.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
BCMY 60.00 20.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Sect
Money

16.47

100.00
43.22
40.01
37.05
34.31
3177
29.41
27.23
25.22
23.35

100.00
59.94
51.39
47.58
44.06
40.80
37.77
34.98
32.38

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00

38.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

500.00
95.32
38.13
28.60
19.07

9.53
75.25
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE
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Tot Birds

Money Sent
16.47 20f20
338.13 10f15
113.22 10f 30
1,060.01 10f5
177.05 20f5
381.81 10f10
31.77 10f6
549.41 2 0f30
157.23 10f6
55.22 30f30
231.38 10f10
600.00 10f19
155.26 10f12
89.52 10f10
136.18 10f3
93.13 10f7
50.33 10f10
193.02 10f10
34.98 10f10
32.38 10f10
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FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Top 10 Section Winners For 2015 Fougeres

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1,020 Members sent 8,635 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 23 May 2015 @ 11 : 15: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open

f?'*‘
-~

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

"

Pos

Pos

Name

Section: L

6

7

8
18
19
24
26
28
31
36

12 July 2021

1L
2L
3L
4L
5L
6L
7L
8L
oL
10L

Gavin & Glynn Buckley

D McCartney

B P Lee

Alan Makin

Mr & Mrs F B Jennings & Son
Steven Parkinson

J R Sutton

A G Clements

A G Clements

Gavin & Glynn Buckley

Town

Rochdale
Carnforth
Congleton
St. Helens
Chorley
Crewe
Congleton
Manchester
Manchester
Rochdale

Miles Yards

366
404
336
358
373
334
336
357
357
366

1563
1657
1616

252

575
1049

815
1212
1212
1563

Ring Number Time YPM

GB11N64495
GB12D44380
GB13N75805
GB12E38656
GB12752646
GB14N62369
GB13754153
GB12N81516
GB13N74355
GB13N75992

8:20:40
9:14:44
7:43:03
8:21:02
8:43:19
7:50:19
7:53:09
8:24:20
8:24:22
8:38:10

1289.726
1284.756
1280.586
1258.066
1255.559
1252.112
1251.561
1248.244
1248.162
1246.169

Pools Won

AB
ABCJ
ABCDF

ABJY

ABC

Pools

0.00
0.00
30.00
95.18
230.00
4511
0.00
70.00
0.00
0.00

Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Money

100.00
60.18
55.72
51.60
47.77
44.24
40.96
37.92
35.12
32.51

Money

57.19
47.66
38.13
9.53
9.53
32.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o\ |\~
OME TEAM ONE FUTURE
Tot Birds
Money Sent
157.19 10f20
107.84 10f6
123.85 10f10
156.31 10f4
287.30 10f6
122.22 10f9
40.96 10f21
107.92 10f16
35.12 2 0f 16
3251 20f20
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